ALTAFLO ALTAFLO® 480 UHP PFA
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ALTAFLO 480 UHP PFA Tubing
ALTAFLO 480 UHP PFA (ultra high purity
perfluoroalkoxy) is the product of choice for applications
involving extreme chemical resistance combined with
high-purity requirements. Although HP PFA is available
in a variety of resin grades, ALTAFLO 480 UHP PFA tubing

480-1050-113-0C 3/4” 1.050” ± .010 .113” ± .020,-0 10 FT
480-1315-133-0C 1” 1.315” ± .010 .133”± .020,-0 10 FT
480-1660-140-0C 1-1/4” 1.660” ± .015 .140” ± .020,-0 10 FT
480-1900-145-0C 1-1/2” 1.900” ± .015 .145” ± .020,-0 10 FT
480-2375-154-0C 2” 2.374” ± .015 .154” ± .020,-0 10 FT *Custom item — see Coiled Hose Order Form for ordering
	 information. Please consult factory for additional details.
*	Additional sizes and Schedule 80 Pipe available upon request. Minimum order
	 requirements for non-catalog items will apply. 10 ft minimum order requirement —
 	 can be cut into shorter lengths for shipment. All 480 UHP PFA in stock. UHP PFA in stock
*Custom item - please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements. Available in natural color only. For pigmented items, see ALTAFLO 400 series.
Due to the nature of applications involving the use of fluoropolymers, we suggest that all customers test product within the conditions specific to their application prior to use.
ALTAFLO 480 UHP PFA // Tubing Schedule 40 Pipe ALTAFLO 480 UHP PFA // Coiled Hose
ALTAFLO 480 UHP PFA // Standard Convoluted Construction
ALTAFLO 480 UHP PFA // Ultra Flex Convoluted Construction
Part Number Nominal OD Size ID Min ID Max OD Max Nominal Wall Convolutions Per Inch
48C-0375-020-0C* 3/8” 0.251 0.275 0.375 0.020 6
48C-0500-023-0C* 1/2” 0.364 0.375 0.500 0.023 6
48C-0625-025-0C* 5/8” 0.485 0.500 0.625 0.025 5.5
48C-0750-025-0C* 3/4” 0.608 0.625 0.750 0.025 5
48C-0875-025-0C* 7/8” 0.730 0.750 0.875 0.025 4
48C-1000-025-0C* 1” 0.860 0.875 1.000 0.025 3.5
Part Number Nominal Od Size ID Min ID Max OD Max Nominal Wall Convolutions Per Inch
48U-0375-020-0C* 3/8” 0.251 0.275 0.375 0.020 9
48U-0500-023-0C* 1/2” 0.364 0.375 0.500 0.023 9
48U-0625-025-0C* 5/8” 0.485 0.500 0.625 0.025 9
48U-0750-025-0C* 3/4” 0.608 0.625 0.750 0.025 9
48U-0875-025-0C* 7/8” 0.730 0.750 0.875 0.025 8
48U-1000-025-0C* 1” 0.860 0.875 1.000 0.025 8
*Custom item — please consult the factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
	 Available in natural color only. For pigmented items, see ALTAFLO® 400 series.
	 Please contact Pexco for details.
ALTAFLO ALTAFLO® 480 UHP PFA